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Lista de invitados al Evento de Egresados -
Noviembre 2024

‘ Apellido ‘ Apellido
Facultad Matricula Nombre Paterno Materno
Facultad de Psicologia S17014345 Brenda Carolina Agama Amaro
Facultad de Psicologia S18013573 Carlos Antonio Aguilar Acosta
Facultad de Psicologia S19023830 Yajaira Sofia Aguilera Garcia
Facultad de Psicologia S18013507 Perla Alarcon Galvan
Facultad de Psicologia S19015357 Paloma Almeida Delgado
Facultad de Psicologia S15012922 Rodrigo Esteban Alpirez Silva
Facultad de Psicologia S18019851 Huzziell Ismael Andrés Landa
Facultad de Psicologia $19023828 lIse Daleth Arcos Gaspar
Facultad de Psicologia $20017273 Carlos Daniel Baez Gutiérrez
Facultad de Psicologia S18013482 Andrea Barradas Rodriguez
Facultad de Psicologia $19023807 Eduardo Aldebaran Bernales Zarcillo
Facultad de Psicologia S19015464 Karola Nohemi Blasquez Castro
Facultad de Psicologia S20017216 Diego Ivan Castillo Castillo
Facultad de Psicologia S19015337 Dulce Carolina Castillo Lopez
Facultad de Psicologia S19015462 Jimena Ceja Pérez
Facultad de Psicologia S19015368 Luis Fernando Colorado Sanchez
Facultad de Psicologia S19015369 Marlene Cordoba Vazquez
Facultad de Psicologia S17022072 Jesus Christian Cortés Flores
Facultad de Psicologia S17014261 Luis Eduardo Cruz Meza
Facultad de Psicologia S19015386 Elka lliana Cuervo Mendoza
Facultad de Psicologia S19015406 Indira Sofia Diaz Pascual
Facultad de Psicologia S17014324 Alan Benjamin Escalante Murrieta
Facultad de Psicologia S18013463 Sarai Fernandez Avendano
Facultad de Psicologia S19015293 Natalia Monserrat Fernandez Olivares
Facultad de Psicologia S16012997 Alany Yesamin Flores Mestizo
Facultad de Psicologia S17014315 Kenia Mayte Garcia Vazquez
Facultad de Psicologia S19023825 Hilaire Jayden Garcia Martinez
Facultad de Psicologia S19015362 Maria Guadalupe Garcia Martinez
Facultad de Psicologia S$19023838 Lluvia Xareni Garcia Flores
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S19015408
S17022058
S18013420
S19015476
S18013456
S19015394
S19023814
S18013501
S19015461
S19015382
S19015381
S19015287
S19015398
S18013587
S19015373
S17014223
S19015384
S19015403
$1902381 1
S18019875
§20017358
S19015383
S19015411
S18013484
S19015371
S19023831
$19023823
S19015453
S18013586
S20017242
S18013439
$19023833
S19015370
S19015324

Eric Yair

Maria José

Susan Sofia
Francisco Guillermo
Itxayana Irais
Elizabet
America Priscila
Maria Guadalupe
Frida Alejandra
Samira

Alma Delia
Ericka

German

Carlos Ivan
Reneé Xicia
Karla

Lencys del Carmen
Ana Regina
Ximena

Leslie

Guillermo Josafat
Gabriela

Itanyld

Araceli
Alexandra
Jessica ltzel

Ana Guadalupe
Itzel Margarita
Mariel

Maria Fernanda
Kevin

Doris Denisse
Juan Manuel

Nysa Stephanie

Garcia
Gonzilez
Gonzalez
Gorozpe
Grajales
Guevara
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Itza

Lavalle
Licona
Lima
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lozano
Magallanes
Malpica
Marin
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Méndez
Méndez
Mendoza
Mendoza
Meza
Montalvo
Montano
Montero

Mora

Licona
Ortega
Gonzilez
Cruz
Olmos
Morales
Hernandez
Baltazar
Garcia
Salas
Carrillo
Santillan
Romero
Miranda
Gutiérrez
Sanchez
Chavez
Macias
Flores
Andrade
Dominguez
Hernandez
Roldan
Lara
Sanchez
Juarez
Olivo
Calles
Colorado
Viazcan
Tello
Diaz

Flores
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S18013575
S18013559
S18013479
S19015427
S19015288
S18013495
S17027971
S18026456
S18013561
S19015416
S18013410
S18019855
S19015322
S19015483
S19015320
S19015364
S19015286
S18019869
S19015418
S18013555
S19015477
S19023816
S19015466

Jesus Alexis
Yetlanezi
Fernando Abraham
Vanessa

Marlly

Radl

Luz Adriana
Sanchez

Bruno Andrés
Breanna Jazive
Joel Minotti
Elisa

Francisco Rafael
Jennifer Almirs
Olivia

Ingrid Monserrat
Maria Samantha
Brenda Raquel
David

Victorica

Dalila

Miriam

Jeanette Guadalupe

Morales
Morales
Moreno
Muhoz
Palma
Pérez
Pérez
Rivera
Rubio
Saldana
Salinas
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanchez
Tlaxcalteco
Torralva
Torres
Tronco
Urrutia
Vasquez
Vasquez
Vidal
Villa

Pérez
Ramos
Leal
Zapata
Martinez
Meza
Cortez
Katia Julissa
Morales
Judrez
Griego
Grajales
Hernandez
Landero
Rivera
Santamaria
Gdmez
Camarero
Gonzilez
Pacheco
Benito
Mortera

Luna



